Merchandisers
• A range of the most popular
2 B&S Battery to starter, Starter to
switch & Battery joiner cables
• Wall mounted merchandiser
enables easy storage and selec-
tion of cables
• Supplied with rack and header

enables easy storage and selec-
tion of cables
• Supplied with rack and header
ready to wall mount
• Modern wall mounted merchandiser promotes additional
battery terminal sales
• Sturdy long life plastic merchandiser allows terminals to be
neatly displayed and enables easy access to product
• Contains ten each of the five most popular battery terminals
• Replacement stock is available in boxes of six allowing opti-
mum stock to be held at all times
• Merchandiser dimensions 365mm (wide) x 690mm (high) x
80mm (deep)
TBCM312  3 B&S Cable Assortment
PART No. TBCM312  3 B&S (Green) - Contents:
1x TBC12/3 Battery to Starter Cable 12”/30cm
1x TBC18/3 Battery to Starter Cable 18”/46cm
1x TBC24/3 Battery to Starter Cable 24”/61cm
1x TBC30/3 Battery to Starter Cable 30”/76cm
1x TBC36/3 Battery to Starter Cable 36”/91cm
1x Set TSW100/3 Starter to Switch Cable (Ford EA)
1x TSW12/3 Starter to Switch Cable 12”/30cm
1x TSW18/3 Starter to Switch Cable 18”/46cm
1x TSW24/3 Starter to Switch Cable 24”/61cm
1x TSW36/3 Starter to Switch Cable 36”/91cm
2x TBJ12/2* Battery Joiner 12”/30cm (2 B&S)
* Only available in 2 B&S
BTM-50  Wall Merchandiser
For further information contact Tridon Customer Service:
Australia: Phone: 1300 362 263 Fax: 1300 656 006  Email: sales@tridon.com.au
New Zealand: Phone: (09) 836 5653 Fax: (09) 836 5521 Email: tridonnz@xtra.co.nz
© Copyright TRIDON AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  2005  A.C.N. 001 398 698 Reproduction of this catalogue in part or full is not permitted with-
out written approval. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this catalogue is accurate at the time
of printing, TRIDON AUSTRALIA PTY LTD will not accept responsibility should any inaccuracies be contained herein.
PART No. TBCM212 2 B&S (Blue)  - Contents:
1x TBC12/2 Battery to Starter Cable 12”/30cm
1x TBC18/2 Battery to Starter Cable 18”/46cm
1x TBC24/2 Battery to Starter Cable 24”/61cm
1x TBC30/2 Battery to Starter Cable 30”/76cm
1x TBC36/2 Battery to Starter Cable 36”/91cm
1x Set TSW100/3* Starter to Switch Cable (Ford EA)
1x TSW12/2 Starter to Switch Cable 12”/30cm
1x TSW18/2 Starter to Switch Cable 18”/46cm
1x TSW24/2 Starter to Switch Cable 24”/61cm
1x TSW36/2 Starter to Switch Cable 36”/91cm
2x TBJ12/2 Battery Joiner 12”/30cm
* Only available in 3 B&S
Part No. BTM-50 Contents:
10 x TBT4
10 x TBT11
10 x TBT14
10 x TBT32
10 x TBT32ST
■ Precision cast, solid brass
■ Up to 30% more brass resulting in
stronger, more durable terminals
■ Bolt holes accurately drilled and
tapped to ensure proper fit
■ Nuts and bolts specially plated for higher
corrosion resistance and longer life
Battery Terminal Catalogue
Battery Terminals
Battery Cables
Length
mm (inches) 3 B&S 2 B&S 00 B&S 3 B&S 2 B&S 00 B&S 3 B&S 2 B&S 00 B&S
150 (6) TBC6/3 TBJ6/2 TBJ6/00
200 (8) TBC8/2 TBJ8/2 TBJ8/00
230 (9) TBC9/2 TBJ9/2 TBJ9/00 TSW9/3 TSW9/2
250 (10) TBC10/3 TBC10/2 TBJ10/2 TBJ10/00
300 (12) TBC12/3 TBC12/2 TBC12/00 TBJ12/2 TBJ12/00 TSW12/3 TSW12/2 TSW12/00
380 (15) TBC15/3 TBC15/2 TBC15/00 TBJ15/2 TBJ15/00 TSW15/3 TSW15/2 TSW15/00
460 (18) TBC18/3 TBC18/2 TBC18/00 TBJ18/2 TBJ18/00 TSW18/3 TSW18/2 TSW18/00
530 (21) TBC21/3 TBC21/2 TBC21/00 TBJ21/2 TBJ21/00 TSW 21/3 TSW21/2
610 (24) TBC24/3 TBC24/2 TBC24/00 TBCA24 TBJ24/2 TBJ24/00 TSW24/3 TSW24/2
690 (27) TBC27/3 TBC27/2 TBC27/00 TSW27/2
760 (30) TBC30/3 TBC30/2 TBC30/00 TSW30/3 TSW30/2
810 (32) TBC32/2
840 (33) TBC33/3 TBC33/2 TSW33/3 TSW33/2
910 (36) TBC36/3 TBC36/2 TBC36/00 TBCA36 TSW36/3 TSW36/2
990 (39) TBC39/3 TBC39/2 TSW39/3 TSW39/2
1020 (40) TBC40/2
1060 (42) TBC42/3 TBC42/2 TBC42/00 TSW42/3 TSW42/2
1120 (44) TBC44/2 TBCA44
1220 (48) TBC48/3 TBC48/2 TBC48/00 TSW48/3 TSW48/2
1320 (52) TBC52/2
1370 (54) TBC54/3
1530 (60) TBC60/3 TBC60/2 TBC60/00 TSW60/3 TSW60/2
1780 (70) TBC70/2
1830 (72) TBC72/3 TBC72/2
2160 (00) TBC85/3
2415 (00) TBC95/2
2540 (00) TSW100/3
2750 (108) TBC108/2
Battery to starter Battery joiner Switch to starter
Battery
to starter &
alternator